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Results - Primera Etapa
 
#1  Women 20-24 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIMAS 23Longueira, Andrea--- X10:32,65

UCMAS 24Vacher, Francisca--- X11:47,65

MPROV 23Gacitua, Pia Javiera--- X12:25,85

MPROV 20Gacitua, Fernanda--- X12:35,83

NRECO 21Rubio, Carolina--- X12:44,40

RECRE 23Meyer, Begoña--- X12:56,73

RECRE 23Gonzalez, Javiera--- X13:33,74

LQBLO 20Albornoz, Javiera--- X13:37,97

H20 22Castillo, Francisca--- X13:58,84

NRECO 21Reyes, Ayesha--- X13:59,55

H20 24Batarse, Michelle--- X14:17,83

RECRE 23Barroso, Pamela--- X14:22,08

SDEPO 22Melo, Melitza--- X15:02,05

LQBLO 23Leniz, Arantxa--- X15:40,34

RECRE 24Madrid, Francisca--- X19:16,38

NRECO 23Salazar, Tamara--- X20:05,38

NRECO 20Gutierrez, Barbara--- X22:18,53

 
#1  Women 25-29 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIMAS 27Bozzo, Daniela1 11:08,18

TPROA 28Nuñez, Ana2 11:39,37

OLYMP 25Schoo-Lastra, Carla3 12:33,11

MPROV 25Alcantara, Francisca4 15:25,63

MPROV 28Yañez, Natalia5 15:30,90

LQBLO 25Morales, Camila6 18:35,51

RECRE 25Guajardo, Sindy7 18:45,07

MPROV 27Rasse, Camila8 19:58,09

RECRE 29Uribe, Maria Jose9 23:41,01

 
#1  Women 30-34 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TPROA 31Zamorano, Varinia1 12:34,32

MONTE 32Zambra, Paula2 12:34,90

MSBDO 32Mariñosa, Ruth3 13:15,55

EEMAS 33Lorca, Rosario4 13:46,93

AQUAF 32Oyarzun, Katherine5 14:33,63

MPROV 34Defosse, Carla6 15:07,60

MPROV 34Rasse, Alejandra7 15:24,88

RECRE 34Santos, Isaura8 15:42,64

DELF 32Herrera, Carmen9 15:59,44

MSBDO 31Ruiz, Claudia10 17:16,50

MSBDO 33Araneda, Maria11 17:32,21

AQUAF 33Gonzalez, Gabriela12 18:47,56

NRECO 33Polanco, Cristina13 20:07,43

 
#1  Women 35-39 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MPEÑA 37Jimenez, Carolina1 13:12,48

SIMAS 35Caviedes, Pilar2 13:31,10

RECRE 35Acevedo, Geraldine3 15:41,91

LQBLO 36Castro, Carolina4 17:28,43

MPEÑA 38Zepeda, Carla5 17:50,78

 
#1  Women 40-44 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TPROA 41Torrejon, Andrea1 12:12,96

SIMAS 44Lizana, Loreto2 12:51,92

EEMAS 41Dekock, Arianne3 13:02,89

UCMAS 41Kohnenkampf, Pamela4 13:18,99

RECRE 42Perez, Paula5 13:57,29

MPROV 40Tapia, Julieta6 14:33,85

MSTGO 40Hernaiz, Isabel7 18:56,58

 
#1  Women 45-49 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIMAS 49Enei, Gina1 11:36,95

TPROA 48Espinoza, Roxana2 13:53,04

SIMAS 45Sandoval, Marisol3 13:58,28

MPROV 49Rosenblitt, Any4 14:25,04

MVITA 45Charpin, Larisa5 14:54,80

TMOVI 48Osses, Marcela6 15:13,21

MPROV 46Lillo, Antonieta7 15:20,50

 
#1  Women 50-54 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MPEÑA 51Astorga, Maria Eugenia1 12:14,37

MPROV 53Garner, Cynthia2 12:26,88

EEMAS 53Perez, Claudia3 12:42,35

CNAMO 54Calderon, Sandra4 14:32,27

MPROV 52Acencio, Claudia5 14:41,63

MPEÑA 51Barrenechea, Alejandra6 15:42,54

MPROV 52Gonzalez, Maria Teresa7 16:21,16

MPROV 53Lopez, Amparo8 20:06,84

AQUAF 52Pereira, Sandra9 20:29,86

 
#1  Women 55-59 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DELF 59Trewhela, Carmen1 14:14,59

DELF 55Baeza, Mariana2 14:27,63

HSM 59Abuhadba, Mafalda3 14:57,24

SIMAS 56Muñoz, Elisabeth4 15:12,18

DELF 57Osorio, Angelica5 15:39,29

DELF 56Montalvan, Eugenia6 17:23,96

TPROA 56Bruzzone, Wanda7 18:12,13

SIMAS 58Diaz, Sandra8 19:00,50

RECRE 57Letelier, Maria Isabel9 19:19,50

NRECO 58Diaz, Maribel10 19:53,18

 
#1  Women 60-64 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MPROV 61Cordero, Maricarmen1 16:18,03

MPROV 61Del Fierro, Alejandra2 17:16,27

DELF 61Adaros, Gladys3 19:26,87

 
#1  Women 65-69 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIMAS 68Ilic, Patricia1 14:09,72

MSBDO 67Fernadez, Gladys2 19:10,79

 
#1  Women 75-79 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DELF 76Kosche, Ingrid1 20:06,12

 
#2  Men 20-24 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EEMAS 23Ventura, Santiago--- X10:53,14

MPEÑA 24Arancibia, Nicolas--- X11:52,70

LQBLO 21Gutierrez, Bastian--- X11:58,40

RECRE 20Flores, Pablo--- X12:10,65

NRECO 22Silva, Patricio--- X12:19,51

TPROA 20Sanchez, Sebastian--- X12:45,94

MPEÑA 24Cortina, Ignacio--- X13:00,37

NRECO 21Escobar, Marcelo--- X13:26,64

LQBLO 20Gonzalez, Nicolas--- X13:38,87

SDEPO 21Mateluna, Felipe--- X14:11,92

NRECO 21Cancino, Martin--- X14:29,00

NRECO 21Riquelme, Matias--- X14:38,46

RECRE 22Flores, Claudio--- X14:52,31

NRECO 21Vega, Jose--- X15:51,97

NRECO 21Ochoa, Rafael--- X17:13,66

 
#2  Men 25-29 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TPROA 28Vasquez, Alejandro1 9:56,82

UCMAS 28Huerta, Francisco2 10:04,91

LQBLO 28Matthies, Francisco3 10:21,69

TPROA 25Perez, Oscar4 10:50,31

MSBDO 26Barrera, Sebastian5 11:26,05

TPROA 26Ortega, Nicolas6 12:28,16

SDEPO 28Poblete, Jaime7 12:55,44

NRECO 26Soto, Andres8 13:23,31

DELF 29Perez, Eduardo9 13:37,40

MSBDO 25Gonzalez, Ignacio10 13:39,85

MSBDO 25Alfaro, Rodrigo11 14:02,70

MPEÑA 26Veliz, Sebastian12 14:36,38

NRECO 25Santos, Simon13 14:38,75

MSBDO 27Campos, Damian14 14:59,16

RECRE 27Ordenes, Nelson15 15:04,75

SDEPO 26Sabatini, Carlos16 15:06,83

LQBLO 26Gacitua, Jose17 15:29,16

MSBDO 26Lopez, Giovani18 15:59,42

MSBDO 26Albornoz, Bastian19 17:06,18

MSBDO 29Castillo, Alvaro20 18:11,56

 
#2  Men 30-34 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDEPO 33Concha, Felipe1 10:35,76

TPROA 31Rojas, Cristian2 11:19,57

MSTGO 33Candia, Diego3 11:43,32

OLYMP 34Tapia, Julian4 11:49,36

MPEÑA 30Cortes, Abraham5 11:49,58

MSBDO 30Delgado, Arturo6 12:12,77

LQBLO 32Gutierrez, Ivan7 12:13,46

MSBDO 34Diaz, Cristobal8 12:20,17

AQUAF 33Inostroza, Fabian9 12:25,47

DELF 33Zuñiga, Felipe10 12:29,75

LQBLO 32Calderon, Gabriel11 12:56,02

MPEÑA 32Ansaldo, Boris12 12:59,64

MPEÑA 31Fernandez, Mohan13 13:35,24

LQBLO 30Ramirez, Javier14 13:41,75
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(#2  Men 30-34 800 Meter Free)

RECRE 31Fuentes, Daniel15 14:51,67

RECRE 34Rojas, Patricio16 16:55,19

MSBDO 31Godoy, Felipe17 17:15,76

MSBDO 31Prieto, Cristian18 17:25,30

MSBDO 34Ramos, Ivan19 18:01,16

MSBDO 33Hernadez, Miguel20 18:18,21

MSBDO 30Canales, Alejandro21 18:50,28

 
#2  Men 35-39 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TPROA 35Muñoz, Mauricio1 11:08,37

MPEÑA 38Soto, Rolando2 12:16,49

MPROV 37Soto, Marco3 13:40,96

LQBLO 36Guillou, Carlos4 14:16,29

MPEÑA 37Gonzalez, Diego5 16:53,92

DELF 39Mujica, Martin6 17:08,87

NRECO 35Gonzalez, Pablo7 17:39,38

MSTGO 36Rodriguez, Sergio--- DQ

UCM 37Carreño, Ramon--- DQ

 
#2  Men 40-44 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RECRE 41Soccal, Sergio1 11:46,11

H20 43Bennewitz, Nicolas2 11:54,28

EEMAS 43Casassus, Matias3 11:56,22

DELF 43Zoppi, Giorgio4 12:12,87

MVITA 43Venegas, Mauricio5 12:42,10

MPROV 41Catalan, Marcelo6 12:47,46

SDEPO 41Canouet, Juan7 13:34,21

MSBDO 40Morales, Mauricio8 14:29,14

TPROA 42Riquelme, Luis9 15:28,50

NRECO 44Arias, Jorge10 15:48,31

DELF 43Lopez, Juan Pablo--- DQ

 
#2  Men 45-49 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MPROV 48Broughton, Jorge1 12:31,82

UCMAS 48Pacheco, Mario2 12:40,94

TPROA 45Peyreblanque, Rodrigo3 13:53,50

SDEPO 49Raposo, Rodolfo4 14:52,95

SDEPO 48Mateluna, Jorge5 17:18,87

LQBLO 49Vargas, Hector6 18:13,81

BUIN 45Sanchez, Patricio7 18:41,75

NRECO 47Quezada, Juan8 20:27,39

NRECO 47Escobar, Litario9 21:26,50

MSBDO 49Vargas, Jose--- DQ

 
#2  Men 50-54 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EEMAS 52Bernales, Pablo1 11:06,84

MCONC 53Contreras, Jurgen2 11:39,94

MCONC 52Hase, Hayo3 11:49,64

MPTOV 52Vasquez, Eduardo4 13:01,80

MSBDO 53Rubilar, Elicer5 14:47,48

DELF 52Muhlenbrock, Nicolas6 15:27,83

DELF 51Astudillo, Cristian7 15:44,81

RECRE 51Diaz, Carlos8 17:51,84

NRECO 51Sarmientos, Luis9 20:35,39

 
#2  Men 55-59 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIMAS 55Trewhela, Juan Carlos1 11:26,05

DELF 57Ragazzone, Eduardo2 12:03,87

SDEPO 55Martinez, Ismael3 13:27,49

CNAMO 58Carvajal, Gilberto4 13:57,23

NRECO 57Vilches, Luis5 14:34,81

MPROV 56Rasse, Patricio6 15:35,01

RECRE 59Bosshardt, Rolf7 15:58,32

NRECO 56Toledo, Fredy8 16:16,35

DELF 56Jabalquinto, Arturo9 19:46,34

 
#2  Men 60-64 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RECRE 60Donoso, Juan Andres1 12:33,37

MPROV 61Iglesias, Rodrigo2 12:59,37

DELF 64Guerra, Manfredo3 13:13,52

SIMAS 61Bustos, Jose Maria4 14:08,79

MCONC 62Sternsdorff, Gert5 16:56,73

NRECO 61Ortiz, Jesus6 22:21,88

 
#2  Men 65-69 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MPEÑA 65Molina, David1 18:13,81

UCMAS 66Seguel, Pedro2 18:58,31

MPROV 67Gallardo, Abel3 19:53,83

SIMAS 68Canepa, Angel4 21:49,14

MPROV 66Lartiga, Felix--- DQ

 
#2  Men 70-74 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MPROV 74Garcia, Carlos1 15:36,06

TMOVI 72Miranda, Francisco2 16:11,59

UCM 72Zagal, Alfonso3 16:52,32

MVITA 74Bennewitz, Rolando4 16:55,88

MPROV 73Antezana, Tarsicio5 22:18,59

DELF 72DE Barbieri, Enrique6 24:18,47

 
#2  Men 75-79 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCMAS 79Arancibia, Hector1 22:09,27

SIMAS 76Tapia, Miguel2 24:26,21

 
#3  Women 20-24 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCMAS 24Vacher, Francisca--- X6:29,19

MPROV 23Gacitua, Pia Javiera--- X6:46,56

RECRE 23Gonzalez, Javiera--- X7:26,64

NRECO 21Rubio, Carolina--- X7:29,96

RECRE 23Meyer, Begoña--- X7:34,61

H20 24Batarse, Michelle--- X7:50,46

 
#3  Women 25-29 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TPROA 28Nuñez, Ana1 6:39,56

MPROV 28Yañez, Natalia2 8:09,26

MPROV 25Alcantara, Francisca3 8:19,29

NRECO 29Fuentealba, Paulina4 10:44,09

 
#3  Women 30-34 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TPROA 31Zamorano, Varinia1 6:33,53

RECRE 34Santos, Isaura2 8:09,08

MPROV 34Defosse, Carla3 8:18,06

MPROV 34Rasse, Alejandra4 8:26,20

 
#3  Women 35-39 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIMAS 35Caviedes, Pilar1 6:59,99

 
#3  Women 40-44 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TPROA 41Torrejon, Andrea1 6:45,48

MPROV 40Tapia, Julieta2 8:06,67

 
#3  Women 45-49 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TPROA 46Campos, Ana1 7:51,79

CNAMO 49Belmar, Doris2 8:15,76

MPROV 49Acuña, Patricia--- DQ

 
#3  Women 50-54 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MPROV 53Garner, Cynthia1 7:15,21

CNAMO 50Loayza, Alejandra2 7:40,20

 
#3  Women 55-59 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DELF 55Baeza, Mariana1 8:34,74

DELF 57Osorio, Angelica2 9:36,68

 
#3  Women 60-64 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DELF 61Adaros, Gladys1 12:26,63

MPROV 61Del Fierro, Alejandra--- DQ

 
#4  Men 20-24 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RECRE 22Saavedra, Francisco--- X6:08,45

MSTGO 20Coba, Camilo--- X6:10,86

RECRE 20Flores, Pablo--- X6:28,79

NRECO 22Silva, Patricio--- X6:37,93

NRECO 21Escobar, Marcelo--- X7:19,31

LQBLO 20Gonzalez, Nicolas--- X7:32,21

NRECO 21Riquelme, Matias--- XDQ

NRECO 21Vega, Jose--- XDQ

 
#4  Men 25-29 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCMAS 29Montero, Francisco1 5:26,20

TPROA 28Vasquez, Alejandro2 5:39,82

UCMAS 27Guzman, Benjamin3 5:52,66

TPROA 28Cereceda, Cesar4 5:53,72

TPROA 25Perez, Oscar5 6:06,71

MPROV 25Canto, Esteban6 6:21,28

LQBLO 28Matthies, Francisco7 6:22,14

NRECO 26Soto, Andres8 7:23,11

DELF 29Perez, Eduardo9 8:09,28
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#4  Men 30-34 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LQBLO 32Gutierrez, Ivan1 6:22,39

H20 30Villarroel, Nicolas2 6:29,12

OLYMP 34Tapia, Julian3 6:35,16

LQBLO 32Calderon, Gabriel4 6:40,88

TPROA 31Rojas, Cristian5 6:41,74

DELF 33Zuñiga, Felipe6 6:43,90

TPROA 30Silva, Javier7 7:09,07

RECRE 31Fuentes, Daniel8 7:41,66

RECRE 34Rojas, Patricio9 9:37,43

 
#4  Men 35-39 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSBDO 38Nuñez, Eduardo1 7:31,34

LQBLO 36Guillou, Carlos2 8:05,76

NRECO 35Gonzalez, Pablo--- DQ

 
#4  Men 40-44 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIMAS 40Carmona, Alvaro1 5:53,20

EEMAS 44Bennewitz, Alejandro2 6:17,63

MVITA 42Leal, David3 6:20,39

TPROA 42Peyreblanque, Nicolas4 6:22,12

EEMAS 43Casassus, Matias5 6:24,92

DELF 43Zoppi, Giorgio6 6:40,14

MPEÑA 40Arriagada, Fernando7 7:44,15

 
#4  Men 45-49 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EEMAS 48Bennewitz, Rodolfo1 7:03,43

MPROV 47Smith, Carlos2 7:10,97

 
#4  Men 50-54 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCONC 52Hase, Hayo1 6:34,34

MCONC 53Contreras, Jurgen2 6:50,52

MPTOV 52Vasquez, Eduardo3 6:54,90

SIMAS 51Mora, Luis4 6:55,57

DELF 52Muhlenbrock, Nicolas5 8:27,29

DELF 51Astudillo, Cristian6 8:36,73

 
#4  Men 55-59 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DELF 57Ragazzone, Eduardo1 7:16,86

MVITA 56Huber, Harald2 7:20,44

MVITA 55Cifuentes, Luis3 7:43,31

 
#4  Men 60-64 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DELF 64Guerra, Manfredo1 7:06,98

MPROV 61Iglesias, Rodrigo2 7:24,29

DELF 61Trewhela, Heriberto3 7:49,76

 
#4  Men 70-74 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MPROV 74Garcia, Carlos1 8:54,23

 
#5A  Mixed 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALQBLO1 2:32,00

Matthies, Francisco M28Muñoz, Garazi W26

Gutierrez, Ivan M32 Canales, Fernanda W25

AMSBDO2 3:14,23

Sanchez, Katherine W26Alfaro, Rodrigo M25

Barrera, Sebastian M26 Moreno, Marlene W30

 
#5B  Mixed 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BTPROA1 2:21,50

Vasquez, Alejandro M28Zamorano, Varinia W31

Muñoz, Mauricio M35 Nuñez, Ana W28

BH202 2:25,94

Carvajal, Yessica W38 Villarroel, Nicolas M30

Contreras, Matias M26 Araujo, Ronit W36

BMSBDO3 2:36,26

Roman, Kristian M36 Mariñosa, Ruth W32

Diaz, Cristobal M34 Rojas, Danae W30

BMPEÑA4 2:41,90

Zielferder, Michel M25 Jimenez, Carolina W37

Cortes, Abraham M30 Diaz, Barbara W37

BMSTGO5 2:45,91

Lucero, Tamara W33 Candia, Diego M33

Gonzalez, Camilo M25 Hernaiz, Isabel W40

BRECRE6 2:49,29

Ordenes, Nelson M27 Perez, Paula W42

Fuentes, Daniel M31 Acevedo, Geraldine W35

BAQUAF7 3:04,81

Moran, Blanca W54 Oyarzun, Katherine W32

Inostroza, Fabian M33 Parra, Felipe M30

 
#5C  Mixed 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CTPROA1 2:26,60

Peyreblanque, Nicolas M42Torrejon, Andrea W41

Rivas, Gonzalo M43 Espinoza, Roxana W48

CSIMAS2 2:39,47

Mora, Luis M51 Caviedes, Pilar W35

Carmona, Alvaro M40 Sandoval, Marisol W45

CMPEÑA3 2:40,26

Jamett, Marcela W41 Ansaldo, Boris M32

Arriagada, Fernando M40Astorga, Maria Eugenia W51

CTMOVI4 2:44,17

Gomez, Gustavo M27 Lagos, Juan M61

Osses, Marcela W48 Madariaga, Gladys W37

CMPROV5 2:55,16

Rasse, Alejandra W34 Tapia, Julieta W40

Catalan, Marcelo M41 Rasse, Patricio M56

 
#5D  Mixed 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

DSIMAS1 2:35,79

Trewhela, Juan Carlos M55MACIAS, Carolina W48

Traverso, Lorenzo M56 Enei, Gina W49

DMPROV2 2:41,13

Acencio, Claudia W52 Smith, Carlos M47

Broughton, Jorge M48 Garner, Cynthia W53

DDELF3 2:47,33

Ragazzone, Eduardo M57Guerra, Claudia W59

Perez, Eduardo M29 Baeza, Mariana W55

DCNAMO4 2:50,54

Loayza, Alejandra W50 Carvajal, Gilberto M58

Frias, Daniel M53 Calderon, Sandra W54

DMVITA5 2:58,71

Bennewitz, Rolando M74Reyes, Soledad W26

Cifuentes, Luis M55 Charpin, Larisa W45

DRECRE6 3:06,77

Barrera, Veronica W37 Jimenez, Andres M50

Donoso, Juan Andres M60Letelier, Maria Isabel W57

DMPEÑA7 3:12,17

Cisternas, Karina W46 Molina, David M65

Fuenzalida, Roberto M53Diaz, Barbara W37

DNRECO8 3:24,24

Diaz, Maribel W58 Vilches, Luis M57

Toledo, Fredy M56 Fuentealba, Paulina W29

DMSBDO9 3:41,72

Rubilar, Elicer M53 Flefel, Jorge M55

Fernadez, Gladys W67 Ruiz, Claudia W31

 
#5E  Mixed 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

EDELF1 2:53,32

Tapia, Angelica W59 Guerra, Manfredo M64

Trewhela, Heriberto M61Trewhela, Carmen W59

ECNAMO2 3:12,55

Vergara, Freddy M75 Mella, Cecilia W51

Belmar, Doris W49 Ortega, Luis M65

EMPROV3 3:16,05

Gallardo, Abel M67 Cordero, Maricarmen W61

Iglesias, Rodrigo M61 Del Fierro, Alejandra W61

ESIMAS4 3:27,72

Ilic, Patricia W68 Muñoz, Elisabeth W56

Bustos, Jose Maria M61Canepa, Angel M68

 
#5F  Mixed 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

FMPROV1 4:31,20

Puentes, Cristina W66 Antezana, Tarsicio M73

Garcia, Carlos M74 Villagran, Cecilia W78


